Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: C0512. 34A Days: MM'WF- - - - - - - - - 00

Route ID: 34

Run Description: SKYHI / SM5 34A

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles

6:30 AM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000

6:38 AM STERLING HWY & ISAAK RD 2 2 4.4178

6:42 AM LAST HOUSE NORTH OF TOTE RD - SAME SIDE OF 1 3 3. 1059
HWY

6:43 AM STERLING HWY & GOLDDUST DR (J-B) 1 4 0.5775

6:44 AM STERLING HWY & CHARLAND 1 5 0.1759

6:46 AM STERLING HWY & SHADURA RD 1 6 1. 6470

6:47 AM STERLING & IRISH HILLS 9 15 0. 0860

6:51 AM STERLING HWY & CAPELLA DR 2 17 3. 4996

6:53 AM MORAINE VISTA ST & STERLING HWY 3 20 0.8223

6:55 AM STERLING HWY @ KASILOF RIVERVIEW (PULL IN - 0 20 1. 0722
TIA)

6:59 AM STERLING HWY & LAHNDT ST 1 21 0. 9638

7:00 AM STERLING HWY & POLLARD LOOP (NORTH END) 9 30 0.7464

7:03 AM 54795 STERLING HWY (1ST DW PAST THE 1 31 0.6723
DECANTER)

7:06 AM STERLING HWY & HEAVY DOWN DR 4 35 1. 7508

7:07 AM STERLING HWY & WOLVERINE 1 36 0.4284

7:08 AM 52905 STERLING HWY (1ST NORTH OF 0 36 0.1127
WOLVERINE)

7:09 AM 52513 STERLING HWY (BASE OF HILL N OF 1 37 0. 3532
WOLVERINE)

7:11 AM STERLING HWY & STILES DR 1 38 0. 5604

7:12 AM STERLING HWY & CARDWELL RD 4 42 0.1472

7:13 AM STERLING HWY & JOHNS RD 2 44 0. 3161

7:14 AM 50705 STERLING HWY (NORTH END OF RFLECTN 2 46 0. 7964
LK RD)

7:15 AM 50603 STERLING HWY (DUPL- EAST SIDE BTWN 2 48 0.1038
TJ'S & REFLCTN LK)

7:18 AM ARC LOOP RD & TOBACCO LN 2 50 1. 8818

7:19 AM 30865 ARC LOOP RD (LAST ON LFT B4 ECHO LAKE 1 51 0. 3284
STUB)

7:25 AM SCHOOL: SKYVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 0 17 2.6269

7:25 AM SCHOOL: RIVER CITY ACADEMY 0 16 0. 0000

7:35 AM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 0 2.8176

10/ 09/ 2009

Page



Run ID: C0512. 34P Days; MIMWJF- - - - - - - - - 00

Route ID: 34

Run Description: SKYHI / SM5 34P

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles

2:03 PM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000

2:10 PM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 16 2.6875

2:37 PM SCHOOL: RIVER CITY ACADEMY 0 17 2.9574

2:37 PM SCHOOL: SKYVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 0 51 0. 0000

2:39 PM STERLING HWY & ISAAK RD 2 49 0. 3919

2:42 PM LAST HOUSE NORTH OF TOTE RD - SAME SIDE OF 1 48 3. 1059
HWY

2:43 PM STERLING HWY & GOLDDUST DR (J-B) 1 47 0.5775

2:44 PM STERLING HWY & CHARLAND 1 46 0. 1759

2:46 PM STERLING HWY & SHADURA RD 1 45 1.6470

2:46 PM STERLING & IRISH HILLS 9 36 0. 0860

2:51 PM STERLING HWY & CAPELLA DR 2 34 3. 4996

2:51 PM MORAINE VISTA ST & STERLING HWY 3 31 0. 8223

2:53 PM STERLING HWY @ KASILOF RIVERVIEW (PULL IN - 0 31 1.0722
TIA)

2:57 PM STERLING HWY & LAHNDT ST 1 30 0. 9638

2:58 PM STERLING HWY & POLLARD LOOP (NORTH END) 9 21 0.7464

3:00 PM 54795 STERLING HWY (1ST DW PAST THE 1 20 0.6723
DECANTER)

3:02 PM STERLING HWY & HEAVY DOWN DR 4 16 1. 7508

3:03 PM STERLING HWY & WOLVERINE 1 15 0.4284

3:04 PM 52905 STERLING HWY (1ST NORTH OF 0 15 0.1127
WOLVERINE)

3:05 PM 52513 STERLING HWY (BASE OF HILL N OF 1 14 0. 3532
WOLVERINE)

3:06 PM STERLING HWY & STILES DR 1 13 0. 5604

3:07 PM STERLING HWY & CARDWELL RD 4 9 0.1472

3:08 PM STERLING HWY & JOHNS RD 2 7 0. 3161

3:09 PM 50705 STERLING HWY (NORTH END OF RFLECTN 2 5 0. 7964
LK RD)

3:10 PM 50603 STERLING HWY (DUPL- EAST SIDE BTWN 2 3 0. 0000
TJ'S & REFLCTN LK)

3:19 PM ARC LOOP RD & TOBACCO LN 2 1 1. 9856

3:20 PM 30865 ARC LOOP RD (LAST ON LFT B4 ECHO LAKE 1 0 0. 3284

STUB)

10/ 09/ 2009

Page



